1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910449669003321
Hoopmann Kathy <1963->

Blue bottle mystery [[electronic resource] ] : an Asperger adventure //
Kathy Hoopmann

London ; ; Philadelphia, PA, : Jessica Kingsley Publishers, 2001

1-280-44713-3
9786610447138
1-84642-169-1
1-4175-5362-6

96 p

[Fic]

Asperger's syndrome

Schools

Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Ben finds an unusual old bottle buried in the school yard, and in a

roundabout way it helps Ben and his family find out what is causing
some of the persistent problems he has both at home and at school.



