

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910449669003321
Autore	Hoopmann Kathy <1963->
Titolo	Blue bottle mystery [[electronic resource]] : an Asperger adventure // Kathy Hoopmann
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; Philadelphia, PA, : Jessica Kingsley Publishers, 2001
ISBN	1-280-44713-3 9786610447138 1-84642-169-1 1-4175-5362-6
Descrizione fisica	96 p
Disciplina	[Fic]
Soggetti	Asperger's syndrome Schools Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Sommario/riassunto	Ben finds an unusual old bottle buried in the school yard, and in a roundabout way it helps Ben and his family find out what is causing some of the persistent problems he has both at home and at school.